
 

 

 

Additional Annual Fees per Year Level 

Prep iPad Program - $25 payable per term per student $ 105.00 

Yr1 - 6 iPad Program - $65 payable per term per student $ 260.00 

Yr3, 4, 5 & 6 Mathletics - payable in term 1 per student $    43.00 

Yr4 Camp - payable in term 2 per student $ 350.00 

Yr5/6 Camp - payable in term 1 per student $ 390.00 

2027 – 
Yr5&6 

Canberra Camp – deposit payable in terms 3 & 4 per student 
$ 600.00 

 

Annual Fees 

 1 child 2 children 3 children 4 children 5 children 

Tuition Fees 1668.00 2668.00 3336.00 3668.00 3668.00 

Student Levies 740.00 1480.00 2220.00 2960.00 3700.00 

Family Levies 788.00 788.00 788.00 788.00 788.00 

Book Pack 115.00 230.00 345.00 460.00 575.00 

Total $ 3311.00 $ 5166.00 $ 6689.00 $ 7876.00 $ 8731.00 



 

 

 

To Calculate Your Fees 

Step 1 Add your annual fees  

Step 2 Add year level fees  

 Add year level fees  (if needed)  

 Add year level fees  (if needed)  

 Add year level fees  (if needed)  

 Add year level fees  (if needed)  

 Add year level fees  (if needed)  

Step 3 Add camp fees  

 Add camp fees  

 Add camp fees  

 Add camp fees  

Step 4 TOTAL $ 


